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Customer Order Date:

14.12.2023
Customer Order Number:
47326445%4
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV QOrder Numbar:
Warshay Invastments Ltd t/a KWV 1109,“793
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B073511
Re%Iat ' -N: 2041121/&0 68178 323/ o7
o ; .
ATR £: FLO-ID 38502 Gross Weight : 75.552kg

KS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES OM 0861 598 598 OR

queriessa®kwv.co.za

901152
901343
900135
900134

900137 [¥01025441

7405319
700025323
700025439
700025437

EWV Classic Shiraz €x750ml 2022
Laborle Rose 6x750ml 2023

EWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Clasgic Merlot 6x750ml 2022

cs 6
cs [
cs [
cs 6
od:] [3

x 750 1.0 413.82
x 750 1.0 383.88
x 750 5.0 773.16
x 750 1.0 413.82
x 750 1.0 413.82

9.20
2.10
0.10
5.20
9.20

375.75
375.82
772.39
375,75
375.75

et

37575 56.36 432.11
375.82 56.37 432.19
3,061.93 579.30 4,441.23
375.75 56.16 432.11
375.75 56.36 432.11
P
,j\}(t3”'

Deliveraed by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Sigmature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

currency: ZAR

Bank Detallse: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank: '
ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250685

Ltd




6

|

Date Printed: 23.12.2023 12:48:36

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of DeliveryY
KF26 Family Pongola - .

POD Date/Time: 23.12.2023 12:45:05

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

2::::::;.::::::DELIVERY::::::===:======:======
purchase Order: 4732644594

ASN Number: .
Trvoice Number: 0041060660
Vehicle Trip Number: 45635611
Received By: SMBUYISA269 (Sonto Mbuyisal
Vehicle Registration: FZW 611 FS
Driver: SIMPHIWE

Terminal ID: KF26BDW0020363

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5010768991

23
:::::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED::::::::::::::: . H
Articie Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

KWV SHIRAZ CLASSIC 750ML :
$002323400691 1X 6

|LABORIE ROSE 750ML
6002323021575 1X 6

RODDEBERG BLACK 750ML ..

6002323024064 5X 6

KWV PINOTAGE CLASSIC 7S0ML,

6002323400592 . 1% 6

KWV MERLOT CLASSIC 750ML

§002323300595 1% 6

SKU Tot: - ' 54
~ Totals: - 9




